
 

 

 
 Clasificación  : Aldea Copa Catalunya                                               
 
 Lugar de celebración : L'ALDEA              
 Fecha                : 24/09/23 
 Clase de la prueba   : CP     / Promoció                                  
 Distancia            :  9.2    Kms - Promed     :  37.81  Kms/h. 
 
 Cls     Dor Apellido,Nombre      Categ  Publicidad                 Tiempos   Diferencia 
 ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
   1     112 BATLLE DE BALLE,MARC ALEVI  CICLOS OLEKA CLUB CICLIST  00:14:36           
   2     104 HUESO,MARTI          ALEVI  E CC SANT BOI              00:14:36           mt. 
   3      98 GUARDIA,HUGO         ALEVI  E ATARAXIA                 00:14:36           mt. 
   4      95 CABADA,JÚLIA         FALEV  E CC SANT BOI              00:14:36           mt. 
   5     133 MACHADO,ALEIX        ALEVI  E PC BAIX EBRE             00:14:39        3 seg. 
   6     129 BUJALANCE,BIEL       ALEVI  E CICLISME MONTROIG        00:14:44        8 seg. 
   7     114 ROY,PAUL             ALEVI  VELODROM BARCELONA CC      00:14:44        8 seg. 
   8     113 BALLESTEROS,MAX      ALEVI  E ATARAXIA                 00:15:03       27 seg. 
   9     130 PORRAS,TONI          ALEVI  E LA TORRETA BIKE          00:15:03       27 seg. 
  10     118 SALSENCH,JORDI       ALEVI  E CICLISME MONTROIG        00:15:21       45 seg. 
  11     806 ROJAS,GERARD         ALEVI  E TERRES DE LLEIDA         00:15:21       45 seg. 
  12     110 FERRATJES,ARNAU      ALEVI  E CICLISME MONTROIG        00:15:35       59 seg. 
  13     109 BRULLET,PAU          ALEVI  E ESPORT CICLISTA MATARO   00:15:43     1:07 min. 
  14     279 VICENTE,MATIU        ALEVI  ROYAL CYCLING CLUB CICLIS  00:15:43     1:07 min. 
  15     123 MONTERO,BERTA        FALEV  E CICLISME MONTROIG        00:15:45     1:09 min. 
  16     134 GONZALEZ,OSCAR       ALEVI  E CICLISME MONTROIG        00:15:45     1:09 min. 
  17      96 SANCHEZ,CARLA        FALEV  E ATARAXIA                 00:15:45     1:09 min. 
  18     271 FARNOS,MARC          ALEVI  E PC BAIX EBRE             00:16:01     1:25 min. 
  19     139 ARAGONES,JOEL        ALEVI  E CICLISME MONTROIG        00:16:01     1:25 min. 
  20     121 ORTEGA,LUCIA         FALEV  E CICLISME MONTROIG        00:16:01     1:25 min. 
  21      97 REBOLLO,ARNAU        ALEVI  E ATARAXIA                 00:16:01     1:25 min. 
  22     278 PASCUAL,QUIM         ALEVI  ROYAL CYCLING CLUB CICLIS  00:16:01     1:25 min. 
  23     274 CASTELLVÍ,MAGÍ       ALEVI  E MONT ROIG TRACK TEAM     00:17:03    1 Vts  
  24      94 CABADA,OLIVER        ALEVI  E CC SANT BOI              00:18:29    1 Vts  
 
 Corredores clasificados : 24 
 
 Clasificación de : Aleví 
 ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
   1     112 BATLLE DE BALLE,MARC ALEVI  CICLOS OLEKA CLUB CICLIST 00:14:36           
   2     104 HUESO,MARTI          ALEVI  E CC SANT BOI             00:14:36           mt. 
   3      98 GUARDIA,HUGO         ALEVI  E ATARAXIA                00:14:36           mt. 
   4     133 MACHADO,ALEIX        ALEVI  E PC BAIX EBRE            00:14:39        3 seg. 
   5     129 BUJALANCE,BIEL       ALEVI  E CICLISME MONTROIG       00:14:44        8 seg. 
   6     114 ROY,PAUL             ALEVI  VELODROM BARCELONA CC     00:14:44        8 seg. 
   7     113 BALLESTEROS,MAX      ALEVI  E ATARAXIA                00:15:03       27 seg. 
   8     130 PORRAS,TONI          ALEVI  E LA TORRETA BIKE         00:15:03       27 seg. 
   9     118 SALSENCH,JORDI       ALEVI  E CICLISME MONTROIG       00:15:21       45 seg. 
  10     806 ROJAS,GERARD         ALEVI  E TERRES DE LLEIDA        00:15:21       45 seg. 
  11     110 FERRATJES,ARNAU      ALEVI  E CICLISME MONTROIG       00:15:35       59 seg. 
  12     109 BRULLET,PAU          ALEVI  E ESPORT CICLISTA MATARO  00:15:43     1:07 min. 
  13     279 VICENTE,MATIU        ALEVI  ROYAL CYCLING CLUB CICLIS 00:15:43     1:07 min. 
  14     134 GONZALEZ,OSCAR       ALEVI  E CICLISME MONTROIG       00:15:45     1:09 min. 
  15     271 FARNOS,MARC          ALEVI  E PC BAIX EBRE            00:16:01     1:25 min. 
  16     139 ARAGONES,JOEL        ALEVI  E CICLISME MONTROIG       00:16:01     1:25 min. 
  17      97 REBOLLO,ARNAU        ALEVI  E ATARAXIA                00:16:01     1:25 min. 
  18     278 PASCUAL,QUIM         ALEVI  ROYAL CYCLING CLUB CICLIS 00:16:01     1:25 min. 
  19     274 CASTELLVÍ,MAGÍ       ALEVI  E MONT ROIG TRACK TEAM    00:17:03    1 Vts  
  20      94 CABADA,OLIVER        ALEVI  E CC SANT BOI             00:18:29    1 Vts  
 
 
 
 



 

 

 Clasificación de : Fémina Aleví 
 ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
   1      95 CABADA,JÚLIA         FALEV  E CC SANT BOI             00:14:36           mt. 
   2     123 MONTERO,BERTA        FALEV  E CICLISME MONTROIG       00:15:45     1:09 min. 
   3      96 SANCHEZ,CARLA        FALEV  E ATARAXIA                00:15:45     1:09 min. 
   4     121 ORTEGA,LUCIA         FALEV  E CICLISME MONTROIG       00:16:01     1:25 min. 
 


